Zwischenstand im Thiringer Klassiker Cup 2016 nach

Wwu18

1. Grlllmeyer, Eva

2. Hohnstein, Antonia
3. Rimke, Chantal

4. Kronberg, Isabelle
5. Kirchberg, Sina
Wu20

1. Rof3berg, Rebecca
2. Liebold, Joleen
W20

. Merkel, Luisa

. Hesse, Anna-Maria
. Muller, Madeleine
Brehme, Jasmin

. Alert, Lisa

. Wilfert, Cathleen

. Groch, Juliane

. Hennicke, Anne-Kathleen
. Albig, Hanna

10. Leich, Kathrin
W30

. Jordanland, Dora

. Langer, Anke

. Henschel, Jana

. Feine, Judith

. Mdller, Marleen

. Quittenbaum, Annette
. Hildebrandt, Juliette-
. Koob, Charlotte
W35

1. Rieger, Alexandra
2. Portwig, Jennifer
3. Dworsky, Andrea
4. Pikarski, Jessica
5. Klotz, Lydia

W40

. Verkouter, Claudia
. Niemann, Britta

. Radits, Jana
Gerth, Doreen

. Voigtmann, Sandra
. Herold, Manuela

. Lausch, Petra
W45

. Dinkel, Katrin

. Zelle, Monique
Haag, Heike

. Anschitz, Saskia
Jugelt, Kerstin
Schirmbacher, Odette
. Helbing, Sabine

. Muller, Friederike

. Winges, Ulrike

10. Panterodt, Anke
11. Ehrsam, Katrin
W50

. Ernst, Beate

. Bérner, Kristin

. Munch, Birgit

. Télzer, Anita

. Hesse, Kerstin

. Hanft, Beate

. Ableidinger, Sabina
. Pokahr, Viola
W55

1. End, Cornelia

2. Goring, Barbel

3. Franke, Heike
W60

1. Wegener, Christa
2. Vedder, Karin

3. Kaps, Marion
W65

1. Blimel, Annerose

CONOUTAWN R

O~NO O WNPE

N~NouhwNR

CONOUAWNPR

ONO O WNPE

Team Kyffhauser

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen

SV Kyffhauser Bad Frankenhausen
LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen
SV Sémmerda

NSV Wernigerode

Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz
USV Erfurt

SV Sémmerda

Die flinken Gerataler

Nordhausen

sc impuls erfurt

Team Kyffhauser

Bad Gandersheim

VfB Oldisleben

Haufig Laufig

FSV 1950 Gotha
Oberheldrungen

ViL 28 Ellrich

SV Normania Treffurt
Sémmerda

WeilRer Ring e.V.
Sondershausen

Damen Trio
Portwig
Kyffhauserland
Team Kyffhauser
Hochtaler

AOK Plus Nordhausen

ohne

Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz
HSG Nordhausen

Ichtershausen

Arterner LV

FSV 1950 Gotha

SV Normania Treffurt
Dream Team limenau
Die flinken Gerataler
FSV 1950 Gotha
Nordhausen

sc impuls erfurt
Nordhausen

RUN&BIKE ALTE POST
Viba-Anschiitz-Team e.V.
Kreissparkasse Nordhausen
Erfurt

Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz
FSV 1950 Gotha

sc impuls erfurt

Domschatzbiker

Physio K. Hesse

Lauffreunde Gotha

Team Q Reinsdorf
Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz

PSV Erfurt
Weimar
sc impuls erfurt

sc impuls erfurt
Team Vedder
SV Kyffhauser Bad Frankenhausen

Weimarer SV
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Zwischenstand im Thiringer Klassiker Cup 2016 nach

MU18

. Rott, Franz

. Stramka, Jan

. Soltani, Hussain

. Sven Gerlach, Michel
Chemnitz, Benjamin
. Schieblich, Sven

. Schmidt, Moritz

. Wagner, Florian

. Zwanzig, Oskar

10. Kupfer, Leon

11. Wett, Matthias

12. Striehm, Kevin

13. Hennicke, Luca

14. Busse, Clemens
MU20

1. Fischer, Julian

2. Sparbrod, Moritz

3. Csanyi, Fabian

4. Gartenbach, Tris

5. Hussain, Qasim

6. Fuhrmann, Erik
M20

1. Kellner, Tobias

2. Heidenreich, Lennard
3. Koch, Christian

4. Nestroy, Christian

5. Knoll, Martin
6
7
8
9
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. Issak, Yosief
. Pohl, Tizian
. Walleit, Pascal
. Sommer, Martin
10. Wottky, Robert
11. KluRendorf, Tim
12. Heyne, Fabian
13. Sperlich, David
14. Thorhauer, Patrick
15. Schildmacher, Philipp
16. Schafer, Tom
17. Riedl, Christoph
18. KluRendorf, Franz
M30
. Makarinus, Robert
. Kornhas, Christoph
. Serikow, Sebastian
. Eck, Mathias
. Bechmann, Rico
. Selig, Hannes
. Seifarth, Jan
. Karnstedt, Fabian
. Ernst, Marcel
10. Méarten, Michael
11. Mock, Michael
12. Aderhold, Steven
13. Simon, Holger
14. Locklair, Sascha
M35
1. Hommel, Christian
2. Engel, Alexander
3. Becker, Christian
4. Méller, Michael
5. Wilfert, Sebastian
6
7
8
9
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. Scholz, Michael

. Schénau, Mike

. Menz, Steffen

. Elter, Sandro
10. Mosebach, Jan
11. DaRler, Marcel
12. Hermansa, Steffen
13. Radits, Marcel
14. KieRling, Sven
15. Jéhrling, Sven
16. Habermann, Andreas
17. Michael, Silvio
18. Miiller, Michael
19. Weidemann, Kai
20. Leukefeld, Patrick
21. Kastner, Alexander

Erfurter LAC

Du & Ich

Frohe Zukunft Nordhausen e.V.
LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen
Die flinken Gerataler
Jugendsozialwerk Nordhausen
ohne

SV Glickauf Sondershausen
LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen

SV 90 Nordhausen Triathlon
Jugendsozialwerk Nordhausen
Jugendsozialwerk Nordhausen
Team Kyffhauser

SV Bernterode

SV Sémmerda

sc impuls erfurt

Team Kyffhauser

Team Kyffhauser

Frohe Zukunft Nordhausen e.V.
Die flinken Gerataler

Faulungen

Team Velomotion powered by Centurion
Laufgruppe Herbsleben

SV Glickauf Bleicherode

LG Bad Frankenhausen/Géllingen
Sondershausen

SV Normania Treffurt

LG Bad Frankenhausen/Géllingen
sc impuls erfurt

Team Cobra

TC Weimar 1912

Team Cobra

vfb wartha 1920 e.v.

Gesund & Vital

Dreamteam e.V.

Harztor

LG Bad Frankenhausen/Géllingen
Sondershausen

Nordhausen

SV Emsetal

Garmin-Laufer Weimar
Schmalkalden

Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz
sc impuls erfurt

Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz
LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen
Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz
sc impuls erfurt

Salamander

Racingteam Kyffhauserring
Schmalkalden

Jugendsozialwerk Nordhausen

Rennsteiglaufverein
RadUnion Halle
Gonnatal Racer

SC Solz

Nordhausen

FSV 1950 Gotha
Extrem Kletterer
Garmin-Laufer Weimar
GW Uthleben

Stuttgart

Team Kyffhauser
Nordhausen
Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz
SV Thuringia Konigsee
Bike&Run Alte Post SDH
Qrunning

Magdala
Sondershausen
Straussfurt
Hainrode/Hainleite
Sondershausen
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Zwischenstand im Thiringer Klassiker Cup 2016 nach

M40
1. Schramm, Tobias

. Voigt, Dominik

. Borcherdt, Marcel
. Kallenbach, Sebastian
. Sonnet, Mario

. Burghardt, Uwe-Jan
. Arndt, Marcus

. Pfundheller, Matthias
. Ehrhardt, Andreas

. Gral3, Dave

. Rapp, Marco

. Térmer, Christian
. Werner, Frank

. Liesegang, Frank

. Hoffmann, Dominik

. Falley, Ronny

. Vedder, Stephan
. Gork, Michael

. Schéfer, Heiko

. Stramka, Raik

. Brandt, Thomas

. Helbing, Mark

. Ruckerbeil, Henry

M45

M

. Konschak, Ulrich

. Thurm, Ingo

. Kohl, Veit

. Trogisch, Volker

. Meurer, Ingo

. Béttinger, Falk

. Meyer, Olaf

. Klopfleisch, Olaf

. Gerngro3, Thomas

. Muchow, Frank

. Seever, Thorsten
. Dankowski, Peter
. Wolff, Detlef

. Liebold, Silvio

. Dressler, Marco

. Mewes, Frank

. Zbppig, Veit

. Kahle, Michael

. Lux, Torsten

. Stresow, Torsten
. Wagner, Jens

. Lal, Matthias

. Lange, Lars

. Wohlfarth, Steffen
. Miller, Andreas

. Kéhler, Jens

. Miinch, Uwe

. Liedecke, Ricardo

50

. Siemon, Thomas

. Kélsch, Wolfgang

. Wilck, Andreas

. Petschauer, Holger
. Schrickel, Andre

. Temmler, Matthias

. Kavemann, Matthias
. Kiihnpast, Frank

. Zwanzig, Steffen

. Wenige, Thomas
. Lugauer, Dietmar
. Wallleit, Andreas
. Miinch, Heiko

. Gast, Eckhard

. Patzenhauer, Holger

. Littkopf, Uwe
. Mand, Steffen

. Anschitz, Reinhard

. Schulz, Uwe
. Bechstein, Michael

. Walgenbach, Mario

. Knoll, Michael

sc impuls erfurt

Erfurt

LTV-Obereichsfeld e.V.
Garmin-Laufer Weimar
Garmin-Laufer Weimar

SV Kyffhauser Bad Frankenhausen
Nordhausen

Garmin-Laufer Weimar

MTV Niedersachswerfen e.V.
Eldorado Norhausen
Garmin-Laufer Weimar
Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz
SG Urbich 1984

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen
WeilRensee

LG Bad Frankenhausen/Géllingen
Team Vedder

Diakonie in Nordhausen
Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz
Du & Ich

Kyffhauserland

Niedergebra

LG Bad Frankenhausen/Gdllingen

Orthim Triathlon Team
sc impuls erfurt
Die flinken Gerataler

VfL 28 Ellrich

Die flinken Gerataler
Gotha

FSV 1950 Gotha

Erfurt

ThSV 1886 Geschwenda
Artern

SG Motor Arnstadt
Erfurt

SV Kyffhauser Bad Frankenhausen
SV Sémmerda
Fat Fighters

Harztor-Laufer / SV Hannovera e.V.

SV TU limenau

Deura Haus

SV Blau-Weil3 WeilRensee
Sondershausen
Sondershausen
Garmin-Laufer Weimar
Hohenstein

Jena

Siebleber SchmutzfiiRe
Alwin und die Chipmunks
Nordhausen
Sondershausen

SV Blau-Weil3 90 Creuzburg

sc impuls erfurt

Sommerdaer Gipfelsturmer

FSV 1950 Gotha

WSV limenau

SV Normania Treffurt
Grafentonna

Saalfelder LV

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen

FSV 1950 Gotha

FSV 1950 Gotha

LG Bad Frankenhausen/Géllingen
sc impuls erfurt

99713 Ebeleben

SV Blau-Weil3 90 Creuzburg
Deura Haus

Sondershausen

FSV 1950 Gotha
Jugendsozialwerk Nordhausen
Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz
Bike&Run Alte Post SDH

LG Bad Frankenhausen/Géllingen

O©CoOoO~NOU~WNE

Seite 3 von 4

dem 1. Wertungslauf

50/1
47/1
45/1
44/1
43/1
42/1
41/1
40/1
39/1
38/1
37/1
36/1
35/1
34/1
33/1
32/1
31/1
30/1
29/1
28/1
27/1
26/1
25/1

50/1
47/1
45/1
44/1
43/1
42/1
41/1
40/1
39/1
38/1
37/1
36/1
35/1
34/1
33/1
32/1
31/1
30/1
29/1
28/1
271
26/1
25/1
24/1
23/1
22/1
21/1
20/1

50/1
47/1
45/1
44/1
43/1
42/1
41/1
40/1
39/1
38/1
37/1
36/1
35/1
34/1
33/1
32/1
31/1
30/1
29/1
28/1
271
26/1



Zwischenstand im Thiringer Klassiker Cup 2016 nach

M55

. Kurch, Jorg

. Bauer, Jorg

. Sauerwald, Bernd
. Bomberg, Dirk

. BauspieR3, Uwe

. Schalk, Udo

. Wagner, Dirk

. Bagschik, Norbert
. Wolfel, Roland
10. Keilitz, Thomas
11. Kappler, Gerd
12. Werlich, Gerhard
13. Goring, Matthias
14. Anders, Peter
15. Litke, Thomas
16. Berner, Roland
M60

. Herrmann, Michael
. Wéchter, Hartmut
. Pohl, Wolfgang

. Portwig, Ansgo

. Schreier, Konrad

. Heise, Rudiger
Henkel, Uwe

. Ertel, Frank

. Nussbicker, Dieter

M65
. Weise, Helmut
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. Schréder, Bernd
Melson, Bernd
Schulz, Hartmut
Munch, Gunther
Kreyer, Gunter
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. Hennig, Bernhard
M70

1. Peters, Joachim
2. Rikirsch, Roland
M75

1. KrauRe, Raimund
2. Ellerkamm, Jurgen
3. Goetz, Helmut

4. Jacobi, Ingobert
M80

1. Janicke, Dieter

. Kunz, Hans-Jirgen

. Haferanke, Manfred

VfL 28 Ellrich

FSV 1950 Gotha

Lauffreunde Gotha

sc impuls erfurt

Team Kyffhauser

Dream Team limenau

Volkssport Sundhausen

SV Kyffhauser Bad Frankenhausen
Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz
WSG Franzberg

SV Normania Treffurt

SV Thuringia Konigsee

Weimar

Erfurt

Bike&Run Alte Post SDH

LG Bad Frankenhausen/Géllingen

sc impuls erfurt

LSV Lok Arnstadt

Laufgruppe Treffurt

Portwig

SG Motor Arnstadt
Sondershausen

SV Thuringia Konigsee
Muhlh&user Laufwolfe
Sonntagslaufer Tambach-Dietharz

LG Eichsfeld

Erfurt

Erfurt

Griiningen

Dream Team limenau

sc impuls erfurt

SV Nohra

Lauffreunde Gotha

Zack- Zack Runners Eisenach

Rennsteiglaufverein
SV Blau-Weil3 90 Creuzburg

LV Einheit Greiz
Rennsteiglaufverein
sc impuls erfurt

LG Sudharzlaufer

SV Kyffhauser Bad Frankenhausen
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